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Simon EVANS VIC Subaru 
Sue EVANS VIC Impreza WRX
Ryan SMART QLD Toyota
Rebecca SMART QLD Corolla Sportivo
Justin DOWEL VIC Mitsubishi
Matt LEE VIC Lancer Evo IX
Mark PEDDER. VIC Mitshbishi 
Lee TIERNEY WA Lancer Evo IX
Steven SHEPHEARD QLD Mitsubishi
John McCARTHY QLD Lancer Evo X
Eli EVANS VIC Honda 
Glen WESTON QLD Civic Type R
Michael BOADEN NSW Mitsubishi
Helen CHEERS NSW Lancer Evo IX
Mark FAWCETT VIC Subaru
Simon ELLIS VIC WRC STI Spec C
Simon KNOWLES QLD Toyota
Margot KNOWLES QLD Corolla Sportivo
Bruce FULLERTON QLD Mitsubishi 
Hugh REARDON- QLD Lancer Evo VI
Stephen TONNA QLD Mitsubishi
Peter GRAHAM QLD Lancer Evo V
Mike BAILEY QLD Mitsubishi QRC
Caitlin EARLEY QLD Lancer Evo VI QRC
John BERNE NSW Subaru
Tony BEST QLD Impreza RS QRC
Jacob BRUINSMA WA Holden 
Lisa WHITE WA Commodore VE SS 
Mick GILLETT NSW Hyundai
Harvey SMITH NSW i30 CRDi
John MURRAY NSW Subaru
Robert SELBY WOOD NSW Impreza WRX STI
Barry KIRK SA Mitsubishi
Jay DAVIDSON QLD Mirage RS

John SPENCER QLD Mitsubishi 
Craig LEE QLD Lancer Evo 6
Erik JOHNSSON QLD Mitsubishi
Erin KELLY QLD Lancer Evo 6
Kent LAWRENCE QLD Mitsubishi
Stephen ANDREWS QLD Lancer Evo 6
Marius SWART QLD VW 
Gerard McCONKEY QLD Polo
Robert BISHOP QLD Mitsubishi
Joanne O'DELL QLD Lancer Evo 1
Wayne MENZIES QLD Mitsubishi
Chris BAXTER QLD Lancer Evo 6
Tim  ERWIN QLD Mitsubishi
David PARKINSON QLD Lancer Evo 1
Ian MENZIES QLD Ford
Robert McGOWAN QLD Falcon XR8
Mark NEARY. QLD Subaru 
Lynnford QLD WRX
Ross COX QLD Mitsubishi
Teresa DANIELS QLD Galant VR4
Greg LATHAM QLD Subaru
Stephanie BOOTH QLD Impreza RS

9:28

9:30

49 P5

48 39 rallyschool.com.au

40
M.A.N Rigging & 
Costruction

41
Mikcomm 
Communications50

51 42 GSL RallySport P5

P6

P5

9:24

9:26

P4

9:2247 37 Tim Erwin

P546 36
Menzies Auto and 
Towing Service

45 35
C/W Auto Parts 
Recyclers

P5

44 34 Marius Swart S2000

43 33 SAABCARE P5

Goodyear Auto Care P5

9:12

9:14

42 32 Viking Excavations P5

41 31

40 29 Hand Shield * P2 * 2WD

39 28 John Murray P5 *

2WD

2WD
SR/EC

O

P4

P4 *38 30 Hyundai Genuine Parts *

35 25

37 27 North Oz Projects *

36 26 Berne Road Contractors * P5 *

SAABCARE * P5 *

34 24 ASPnet P5 *

33 23
Fullerton Financial 
Services

* P5 *

32 22 Otech Australia * N(P)

31 21
Mark Fawcett 
Motorsport

* P5 *

2WD

30 20 Wauchope Motors P/L * P5 *

29 19 Honda Australia * P3

P5

27 17

28 18 Sachs Rally Team *

Pedders Suspension * P5

26 16 Activ Rallysport *

24 14 Tankformers * N4

7:35

7:37

7:39

7:41

*

7:29

7:31

7:33

P5

N(P)

7:27

    International Rally of Queensland
Start List Day 1B - Saturday 31 July

25 15

From TC2BAustralian Rally Championship

Yandina Automotive 
Repairs

Queensland Rally Championship From TC2D

9:10

9:16

9:18

9:20

7:17

7:19

7:09

7:11

7:13

7:15

7:21

7:23

7:25
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Andrew RASK QLD Datsun
Donna RASK QLD Stanza
Jamie MACFARLANE QLD Holden
Terry O'DONNELL QLD Commodore VS
Allan CLUNES QLD Mazda
Gavin WIELAND QLD 323 GT/R
Grant BRECKNELL QLD Subaru
James MCINTOSH QLD Impreza RS
Kim ACWORTH QLD Subaru 
Lucy DAHL QLD RX
Justin SINCLAIR QLD Subaru 
Rodney PATMAN QLD WRX  
Marco JANSEN QLD Subaru 
Cameron McINTOSH QLD WRX STI
Luke PAGE QLD Hyundai 
Tiffany BAKER- QLD Excel
Ben LYNAGH QLD Mitsubishi 
Rex MORRIS QLD Mirage RS
Shaun DRAGONA QLD Datsun 
Annette DRAGONA QLD 1600
Danial HETHERMAN QLD Mazda
Aamee HETHERMAN QLD RX7
Viv GEES QLD Ford
Brad WEDLOCK QLD Falcon Tudor
Andrew LENTON QLD Daihatsu
Linda TOPFER QLD Charade Detomaso

Craig AGGIO QLD Toyota 
Peta DAVIES QLD Celica Coupe
Colin O'BRIEN QLD Mitsubishi 
Anthony JONES QLD Galant VR4 RS
Hugh SCOTT QLD Datsun
Neill WOOLLEY QLD 1600
Gary STACEY QLD Datsun 
Tony BLACKSHAW QLD Sunny
Dan GIBSON QLD Mitsubishi 
Andrew DILLON QLD Lancer
Chris WEDDING QLD Datsun
Wayne JEFFRIES QLD 1600
Glenn MITCHELL QLD Ford
Tony ARBON QLD Escort
Craig MOLE QLD Mitsubishi 
Brendan MOLE QLD Lancer Evo VI
Ivan VOEVODIN QLD Mazda 
Mark MALPAS QLD RX7
Tim DILLON QLD Hyundai
Adrian DILLON QLD Lantra
Gary MORGAN QLD Subaru
Richard SKILTON NZ Legacy
Mark CASPER QLD Mazda 
Greg BANKIN QLD 323
Ron KING Q:D Datsun 
Alex MOLOCZNYK QLD 1600
Chris BENJAMIN QLD Subaru 
Graeme McGRATH QLD RS
Robert DAVIES QLD Toyota 
Andrew FULLER QLD Echo
Jason van PAASSEN QLD Hyundai
Dirk van HOLST QLD Excel X3
Arian SANJAR QLD Toyota 
Peter STRINGFELLOW QLD Celica  

81 85 Arian Sanjar

80 84 Jason van Paassen

79 83 Robert Davies

78 82 NOVUS Rockhampton

77 81 Ron King

76 80
AERO Fast Industrial 
Fasteners

75 79
MPS Paying Systems 
(Australia) P/L

74 78
Tim's Urgent Repairs & 
Drainage Service

73 77 Ivan Voevodin

72 76 Craig Mole

71 75 Murgon Motors

70 74
Car Trailers By Chris 
P/L

69 73
Andrew McAndrew 
Talent Management

68 72 Hanchard Cranes

67 71
Brisbane White Goods 
Factory Outlet

GCA Smash Repairs

65 69 STEERFAST

66 70

64 55 Andrew Lenton P2 9:56

63 54 Cyril Harris Auto Spares P4 9:54

62 53 Stephen Hetherman P4 9:52

61 52 Ship Shape Ships P3

60 51 QB Civil P2

59 50 Hyspares P2

58 49 CQ Duct P5

57 48
Miccolinis Pizza and 
Pasta

P5

56 47 Brown Consulting P6

55 46
Brecknell Engineering 
and Welding

P5

54 45 Allan Clunes P6

9:34

P3

53 44 OzTec 4 x 4 Suspension

52 43 Andrew Rask

P4

9:32

10:11

10:12

10:15

10:16

10:13

10:14

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:01

10:02

9:40

9:42

9:44

9:46

9:48

9:50

10:00

All Comers Rally From TC2D

9:36

9:38


